
Multi-Year 
Home Warranty Plans

2 Year
3 Year
5 Year

$1,110

$1,590

$2,500

$1,060

$1,545

$2,450

$860

$1,260
$1,975

Choice 
Ultimate

Choice
Plus

Choice
Plan

888-275-2980  •  CHWPro.com

Choice Ultimate 
Multi-Year Pricing

2

3

5

$1,110

$1,590

$2,500

year

year

year

Get another $100 OFF the above 
prices by providing your buyer's email 
and phone number when you order. 

Low

$75
Service 

Fee!

Scan the QR Code for 

Our Digital Brochure

Available Coverage for Buyers

Systems & Appliances Choice 
Ultimate

Choice
Plus

Choice
Plan

• • •

• • •

Ductwork • • •

Electrical System • • •

Garage Door Opener • • •

Attic, Ceiling & Exhaust Fans • • •

Plumbing System • • •

Plumbing Stoppages • • •

Water Heater (non-commercial) • • •

Sump Pump (permanently installed) • • •

Dishwasher • • •

Oven/Range/Stove/Cooktop • • •

Built-In Microwave • • •

Garbage Disposal • • •

Trash Compactor • •

• N/A

Heating & Air Conditioning Enhancements • N/A

Professional Appliance Enhancements

• N/APermit Fees

• N/ACode Violations

• N/AHaul Away Services

• N/A N/A

Improper Installation/Repair/Modifications • N/A N/A

Mismatched Conditions • N/A N/A

AP
PL

IA
NC

ES
UL

TI
M

AT
E 

PA
CK

AG
E

PL
UM

BI
NG

SY
ST

EM
S

•

•

O
P

TI
O

N
S 

Clothes Washer & Dryer •

Kitchen Refrigerator •

$75

$45

•Re-Key

Plumbing Enhancements

Air Conditioning System

Heating System

••

• •

•

•

•Limited Roof Leak $100

•Water Softener $40

•Geothermal Heat Pump

$100

$40

$100$100

N/A

N/A

N/A

•Financial Shield* N/A N/A

*12 months free. Email, Telephone, and enrollment required.




