## **Available Coverage for Buyers**

Systems & Appliances	Choice Ultimate	Choice Plus	Choice Plan
Air Conditioning System	•	•	•
Heating System	٠	•	•
Ductwork	٠	•	•
Electrical System	٠	•	•
Garage Door Opener	٠	•	•
Attic, Ceiling & Exhaust Fans	•	•	•
Plumbing System	٠	•	•
Plumbing Stoppages	٠	•	•
Water Heater (non-commercial)	٠	•	•
Sump Pump (permanently installed)	٠	•	•
Dishwasher	•	•	•
Oven/Range/Stove/Cooktop	٠	•	•
Built-In Microwave	•	•	•
Garbage Disposal	•	•	•
Trash Compactor	•	•	•
Re-Key	•	•	•
Plumbing Enhancements	•	•	N/A
Heating & Air Conditioning Enhancements	•	•	N/A
Permit Fees	•	N/A	N/A
Code Violations	•	N/A	N/A
Haul Away Services	•	N/A	N/A
Professional Appliance Enhancements	•	N/A	N/A
Improper Installation/Repair/Modifications	•	N/A	N/A
Mismatched Conditions	٠	N/A	N/A
Clothes Washer & Dryer	٠	•	\$75
Kitchen Refrigerator	•	•	\$45
Limited Roof Leak	•	\$100	\$100
Water Softener	•	\$40	\$40
Geothermal Heat Pump	•	\$100	\$100
Financial Shield*	•	N/A	N/A

## Multi-Year Home Warranty Plans

## **Choice Ultimate Multi-Year Pricing**



	Choice Ultimate	Choice Plus	Choice Plan
2 Year	\$1,110	\$1,060	\$860
3 Year	\$1,590	\$1,545	\$1,260
5 Year	\$2,500	\$2,450	\$1,975

Get another \$100 OFF the above prices by providing your buyer's email and phone number when you order.





Scan the QR Code for Our Digital Brochure

<sup>\*12</sup> months free. Email, Telephone, and enrollment required.